ACAE ]
Part Names
8x16mMmA7 )5

AXRFI\—Y SPARE PARTS

MNE (F—No.& A%
Quantity

‘* ﬁ%

BS16 | gx16mm Ball Bearing ®x2 650
BS53 | Sm et @ @ x 4 350
BS79 | Gk moats x3 280
BS107| Senat ohart” @x2 550
BSWS1| Broato Pare Sat x 4 1000
BSWA2 | o Biaonragm 7 x4 500
BSW33 8-I|gir;/gy ®®@x2 ®®@x4| 800
BSWA1 | Si7 Srock Buanmg | D %4 800
BSW63 gjgir;/g,(];g))m ® x 10 300
BSK%H éjo?or_l\?-yl'gnD er%'f(ﬁugr(efgeﬁ gr;eﬁ)) @ x 1 x2 1000
BSWr4 | ook Ehif?"(% "M @x2 600
BSWTS| Ghodk gh:;f':v(l_j) MO @x2 600
BSW77 Zd;igt' NG x2 @ x12 500
BSWTB| Sro Boats x4 600
FM29 gi?fpﬁp x 10 150
FM185 j/;i?lt’r 2 F x2 600

IF6 | Rncin A €@ x1 800

IF7 Zn‘jczlébﬁ_{:m_ églja?_ x4 800
F1 | ot S @ @ x 1 800
721 | Sive Bovel g:;((1133%) @® x 1 1200

rvny. |BOOCEE

IF27 L)inia%e S{at 7 5 . @ @ x2 1000
IF35 étfeﬁ'n'é 578 |@®@x2 450
IF39 | 5 exiammonaft ~ | @x2 180
IF51 | Earmer v dot T | @ x2 700
IFsa | SEMMIAITTY @ xe 300
IFss |7 amm 2 X2 300
IF56 3:82%’%&?; Bal X2 400
IF101 | Jimsonsia Shert ont x2 750
IF102 [?ffje:;r:;z)alllge‘zerSet @x2 x4 400
IF103 g—;ffjegragl( Case D ®x1 500
IF104 geﬁtgrggf:ejr;tgljsrtaft @x2 800
IF105 Sxpluqr_GjeF;\:(z%(%:l)-) @ x1 1900
IF106 | 3o ovel Geoat (43T | X 2500
IF107 | Ereine Mo Spacer |®22 ﬁ%”?n”ﬁfﬁa?gé%:p’g;e@ x| 600
IF109 %i%%?yvih*eé set (%f?lg) @ x1 1500
IF110 | 58t 7mm ‘I:;ii x 4 200
IF111 gj?p;nzlgngﬁaé get DB x2 @E®x4| 1500
F112 | poken ot 27 @x1 @x2 600
IF113 gtj;s(pZnL;i;n l;;lgt‘é Sl‘:et @ @ x 1 550
IF114 ;{eX; ﬁ?ﬁcﬂg @ x 1 x2 450

Had

200
(—®

AL
Part Names

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Quantity

G 6EYx2 GDx4 GYx 1

‘ M7 (F—No. & A%k

X3mmty FER, 3xdmmty FER

3x3mm Set Screw . 3xdmm Set Screw
117 | QRS E a4t b deen 1000

gﬂ Smmlélgd/sgrng x2

S S X 4

GD) x 1 X2
Fiis| S B EEH St 2| g

3x10mm¥Y 3 EX x 1

3x10mm F/H Screw X
IF120BL ;{e)gfgﬁo’;k_sf;f ~ @ x1 750
Fr21 | gt X T DHBDDx1 | 500
IF122 EOZ;{ éuZp;ﬁLs\ion Arm @ iﬁfgr;nr)ﬁ égtts;ériv% x4l 950
IF123 Zp‘gér‘o;rzgé‘t M@ @x2 @xa 700
IF124 | & o o toider | DOR@@®®@x1| 550
IF125 | Givereal ningomat | 602 3200
IF127 ’B‘u;;gr_ @ x 1 300
FiogBL | gL b x 1 700
IF130BL ég’ezng F{kgej L=k 1@ x1 500
IF131 CJ)Ger;Jte?D_iﬂZ:eiti-; rlzo:tjsilr;g X1 500
IF132 gr;(e_é’n’,l"'s‘;f vk x1 @x2 650
IF133 gr;(e_ﬁs:ﬁ'f AY X2 550
F13a | gL FT AR T My @@ x4 @x2 | 1200

AARYYG R ..@@tg@tﬂ@

IF135 | Receiver Box @@ X1 Sofew Set 800

@ @Wx2 @x4
IF136BL S;jiz il @ x 1 550
IF137 Eﬁtﬁaﬁﬂggggf) @@x1 @x2 1800
II:-1137 %\i’ﬁi:bré\tion Rubber x4 200
IF138 | o b6y, | D X1 packing Geal X 1| 3000
8 | T et P | © X2 800
IF141 | Do Sl P sy |t e Daear X 1| 500
IF142 | RirtoaWrenon (17mmmy | Wireel Wieneh trmm X 1| 500
IF145 | Fioni o Carrer | © 81 750
IFW2 ép’:c‘;l*}’i'éﬁgg” YE l@x2 @xa 600
IFW | g ey Collr ~ |Glxs tamciares 4| 900
IFW13| ivereat Contor St (o | £0 % 1600
P S~ |®x2 @x8 2000
£ e
5 | Srockecare 0 | ®x2 1200
FUE2 | B 1S e+ viaiom| ® % 2 900
FHE2 | B (1) B o | @ 2 900
IFWE | oo s o b | @8 X4 400
IFWAS | Givcranl Ganter Spat ()| 89 % 1800
IFW46 35%3&?53’(”1 gT?;T) @ x 1 2200

) |y
‘* ‘ﬁ‘wﬂ

200

(=8

AXRFI/N\—YY SPARE PARTS

N—=U%
Part Names
5.8mm/\— F7R—JL (3mmj)

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Quantity

‘ MZ (F—No. & A

‘* ﬁ[ﬁ‘¥

WO136 | 5gmm Hard Bal (w/amm hoie)| & X 10
0137 G o i )| & % 10 500
Wwoi41 %;elriegv?/;sri;_ x 10 450
WO0146 gmgz l?e‘;d&V\‘;z’a;er x10 500
Wo147 2?2:%3 I?e‘;&>V\}2;1er @x10 500
wotdg | 3 ey @ x4 600
Woist Eiz&;g étt);ge_r ((g)lb;; x 10 650
1296 | g oM e x 12 400
1382 E'ﬁ.@'{z(é‘}fr?)m) x 10 150
1383 E?m/g/(]sr(nsmm)m) x 10 150
1708 | Bt Antonna (Biack) | @ X6 500
1876 | oo 2ol %~ @ x 1 1000
1901 | 210 Ban g;r?;g @x2 700
92304 | D An Croaner | | BB D@ 800
92405 gluatcﬁ :?Scp;;r% e x4 400
92511 | v ttor Siay x1 600
92638 énja_p;ypigy x 10 200

Hxd

=8

Xy FOBRD—EIZIZFRRTIR—YELTHRFELTLERELIAHY £,
REATEA T avnR—YERTLTOETOTHEELRDFZE LN,
Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts. Purchase

optional parts instead.

33

Part Names Quantity ¥*51*Jf
3PCTFARA—ILF v b
IFW54 | 350 Fiywheel Nut | @ X 1 350 (20{%
& 28— —2 (ML) h
IFW613 | S ek Case (ML) @x2 1200
SPAA Vv i—
IFW101| Special Main Chassis & x 1 8500
SPTLUUIHU
IFW102 Special Engine Mount D x2 3500
JAVRREET Y-ty b |UDx1 GDx4
IFW104| Eront Stabilizer Set 63 ) x 2 1000
3ax12mm/Af ¥ FEX >
3x12mm Bind Screw X
2.6x5mmHy3 EX 4
2.6x5mm Flat Head Screw *
3x3ammt vy FEX X2
3x3mm Set Screw
3xdmmty FEX
3x4mm Set Screw
3xiommty FEX ,
3x10mm Set Screw X
SPH—RtAfN—ty b | @ @ x 1
IFW105 | Special Servo Saver Set x2 @ x4 2800
RA—=ILF vy F(TIL—)
IFW106B erjfeel NutéB(Iue) . gx 4 : 550
w_A—ILNT (=LK 5xdmmtzy hER
IFWIOTG | Wi ool Hub (Gold) X4 2 amm Set S 4| 1100
SP7yi—Ay K (7AV )
IFW108 Special Upper Rod (Front) @ x2 500
SPY wii—Bvy K (1J¥)
IFW109 | Special Upper Rod (Rear) Wx2 500
JAVEMLIAY FEY b
IFWT12] Eront Torque Rod Set  E®x2 @@ x1 700
x10mmY S EX 1
3x10mm Flat Head Screw X
3axBmmF vy TEX
3x8mm Cap Screw
AR Y IJLAARR + 36mmi\{ ¥ FER
IFW113 Special Radio Post Bx4 3x6mm Bind Screw 4| 600
3x10mmY S EX x4
3x10mm Flat Head Screw X
1Z=HVRL VT TR ()X)
IFW114| Universal Swing Shaft (Rear) @ x2 3200
FUNR—EZR Y p1.4x2R
IFW115 Shock Piston @1.4x2 Hole @ x2 250
N—=RE v18=27—(F) 70-755
IFW116BL] tiard Shock Stay (F) 70-758 | 29 X 1 2300
LSD¥¥t v b+ QD) @ @) x 2
IFW17] TCD Gear Set QB x 4 X 1 7500
LSDF¥VY A 1)L
FWI17-1| 13D Gear Oil x 1 500
| ST LETE D R BB @B x2 100
@3 ({1 d® @ x 1
@ x 4
4x4mmty FER 1
4x4mm Set Screw X
3x10mm TPH S ER x4
3x10mm Sef-Tapping Flat Head Screw
el K 5! (212 282 o
@3 ({® @ @ x 1
® x4
4xdmmt v FER 1
4x4mm Set Screw X
3x12mm TPH S ER x4
3¢t2mm Sel-Tapping Fat Head Serew X
ARYY WISy FYa— ®
KC45 | Special Ciutch Shoe x1set @ @x1 | 1300
58mmA—ILT U K
LA43 | 5'8mm Ball End @x12 300
ARy )LAYy Ky bk
MIW3 | Special Rod Set ®x2 @x1 900
34

HITN—TFLIA bOTL— MERRFLTEY EFEA, RRTIA—YIE,
TJ—ILRT7LIA bERYET,
*Blue anodized plate is not available as spare parts. (Only Gold anodized type)



7L 3>/8—Y OPTIONAL PARTS

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

— 7 (— %

P;;t N;m%es ‘ me(%ue’;ﬁﬁi}i]\ﬂ) ‘*Eﬁﬁ‘
BSWTIW @ZJ&%Z {/vfgg(mg) 1000
Bow7ieL| 2227 I\Tyulgnﬁj\fviwg ((gh;)) 1000
BSTIKO| i P 1000
S [
BSWT1G g()?o?l?l-);lfoﬁ W%g@ﬁrsjlg/l;t;% 1000
BSWEA Srook Piion | s ] Ieteactof . 250
IF115 | Mol Hilp Kone Ancdised. "~ | 950
IF116 | Moot Nt ~ | Rore Awodeed. | 450
IF139W M;}ebl??g-xsbﬁ;k%//mgitg) 800
FIBL| (it (10-agoka  Bo) 800
IS0 ) G 800
109 | e Pt e 800
IF139G J\)gegljh(&gﬁ;(f/_&rﬁ lj\Jllgt:IIi)) 800
IFW18 | & Piion s ommel il intea of . 250
IFW19 ghgék\?s:tcﬁ l;gr:mr?wm? Hif:\ @séiﬁ%f 250
IFW32R égﬁfnﬁg %dp-'xsﬂggrysjo; ifd*%f. 900
| 20O I N BESE o
FSEN| 3o (S) Wit « Hard] netoad of @. 900
IFW33R égrllJnjgf(l(_L)) lF:ngjSIJge:r‘}Sjol;t iﬁi}%f. 900
e &0t L oo | et ot ®. 900
IFWIH | Spring (L) Wit » Hard| inatead of . 900
IFW34 | Spcctal sk et (2.0) Ibteaclof 8. 1300
IFWS7 | 85 Slencer (_Fl(EFI\%S\;\) ﬁi\gﬁfpﬁoev;%t?ffzr 0800
oner | SRS B, | e
FWs2| 3P8 Bidion Sros | for spisce auan | 1000
IFW53 g;%%zté: s;;ﬁ;léwj ?o??,_-pixege?:l‘:t(?;l.ﬁﬁ 400
IFW103 g{:a:\gtgt?ngrga\r_(z(zssrﬂrm ;grjsz;t%g/ 7R 450
IFW104 Izrlggtg:b‘i:;zgr%;tt ’F Pjre?/ezt lc\h?sgs_réllﬁr%*ﬂﬁoﬁ. 1000
o LI BEE | w0
R A A v ST 1100
IFW110| 35 Fryrnac (o | or 3 proce dleten | 1500
Fwitg| UYATHRTL—1 3 | UYFROFYRI—ZZE |00

Rear Lower Suspension Plate 3°| Option for caster angle of rear.

IFWI20 | o penion Pt | )| For Pt o 400
PV2EL i Rt Snack Sty (1079
IFW122 %Ppgrz@%?;f %7 ?o%sﬁﬁe%ﬁ-ﬁ;h Strength | 1890
IFW123 SSPF;\;:rZ‘{Jlg;:r‘yRﬁchj(Er\grl;t)) ﬁgﬁ%&%ﬁ Replacement 1000
IFW124 SSPF’II\-I_ardTU}p/p\e_rDRég (I;Ue:r)) -H'%Tgﬁg%&%ﬁ Replacement 1200
P | S R
IFW12681 ét;z'nlé ;I,a]g - ﬁg%&%ﬁ Replacement| 1800

Ei3e3

FHH
200
(=8

N—Y4%

Part Names
AV F—ARy Y (A=A b

HNE (F—No.& A%
Quantity
2L VYORBRIZAND

) ‘*Eﬁlﬁ‘

)
WS5035 | |nner Sponge (Low-hight)| Install inside of tires.
AUT=ARVY(F9VRE4T) | B4 Y DREIZAN D
W5039 Inner Sponge (round type) | Install inside of tires. 1300
NME3923054Y SH
WS5465H High-traction Tire (S/H) 3000
NM 9930849 Xke—y
WSBESH High-traction Tire (X-pattern) 2000
o| C-Grip2 /¥ X/ii4—> 8
W56485-C C-Grip Tire (X pattern S) 2500
M9 vava4xEV a4
WB493H High-traction Tire (pin type) 2000
M 39930547349 0X(SS)
WS65038 High-traction Tire (miclo X SS) 2000
CGripa 4 745 AX(SS) #y¥aA
WEBE0SS.C C-Girip Tire (miclo X SS) 2500
A==V LFELA4Y | v FMIERERL
WSB51H Super Multi Pin Tire Same pattern as standerd kit. 2000
1302 | 3x10mm FEUER TP NA 2 F (12KA) 400
3x10mm Titanium Screw | TP Bind (12pcs.)
1303 3x12mm ¥4 U E X P X4V FK (12KA) 400
3x12mm Titanium Screw | TP Bind (12pcs.)
3x15mm F42 U ER TP 142 F (12K A)
1304 | 3x15mm Titanium Screw | TP Bind (12pcs.) 400
1311 3x8mm FA U ER NV F (12K A) 400
3x8mm Titanium Screw | Bind (12pcs.)
3x10mm F4 2 ER NS R (12KA)
1312 | 3x10mm Titanium Screw | Bind (12pcs.) 400
1322 3x10mm F42 U EX F/HTP N4 YR (12KA) 400
3x10mm Titanium Screw | F/H TP Bind (12pcs.)
3x10mm F42 U EX F/H (12KA)
1332 | 3x10mm Titanium Screw | F/H (12pcs.) 400
3x1bmm F42 U EX F/H (12KA)
1334 | 3x15mm Titanium Screw | F/H (12pcs.) 400
BEHR LSy T (M) HEEVY/EE4TO—
ITOKPKY| Ejorescent Strap (M) | Fluorescent Pink / Fluorescent Yellow (&)250
ARV VT T FHRNE— | FILZE
1710 Special Antenna Holder | Aluminum 500
HA—JavFa—J
1790 | Color Silicone Tube 400
AB—B =Ry R
1793 | Starter Box 12000
I7=9N—F—F4)L
1948 | Ajr Cleaner Oil 1000
YZh-WF(0S-21RZ, E3, /18R yY)
39514 | y1anifod (0.8.21RZ Picco, Nova Ross) 3000
4| =K== ERTY LT
39514-1 Manifold Spring 350
< Z/hR—JL F (0.5.-21RG)
39516 | \anifold (0.S.-21RG) 3000
6V X-FORCE 600 =/ Fiy T!)—| SZ2{EHAEIR
71161 | gy X-FORCE 600 Ni-Cd Battery| for receiver 3800
6v-1000mAN= K\ T 1) — | ZIEHMAEIR
71641 6v-1000mAh Ni-Cd Battery | for receiverl 4000
ARY P TF=1=)=3— | RT 4 DREAIFIZHE
80311 Special Taper Reamer | Best tool for holing bodies. 1800
80312 Oyx T OH&LUF | +FLUF+I507089Y 800
Locking Jig & Wrench | Cross wrench + Plug Locker.
I53A4HRA—ILUF | T34, —ILDOESLE
80951 Flywheel Wrench Wrench Set. 1200
¥75-Y34 Y 34 F(GP)
92408 | \utfier Joining Pipe (GP20) 550
EEPEPEVERINY P
92515 | Heatresistant Mutfler Joining Pipe 1000
AYY 24 ~(FEE) | ROOBAHL
94402 | | o ciite (medium strength) | Screw cement. 900
DVAyFFFTe— ey b| T-R4-2-F, =K, £ER
96411 | One-touch Plug Heat Set | Booster Cord, Ni-Cd battery, Charger 4800
96422 94997 1=iK> 7 (500cc) | #amAR L T 1200

Quick Fill Fuel Bottle (500cc)

aid for fueling

Rt
£

(=1

35




